
 
Holiday Schedule 2024 

 

 

Date Day of the week Holiday 

January 15, 2024 Monday 

Martin Luther King 

Jr./Idaho Human 
Rights Day 

February 19, 2024 Monday Presidents’ Day 

May 27, 2024 Monday Memorial Day 

June 19, 2024 Wednesday Juneteenth 

July 4, 2024 Thursday Independence Day 

September 2, 2024 Monday Labor Day 

October 14, 2024 Monday 
Indigenous Peoples' 

Day* 

November 11, 2024 Monday Veterans Day* 

November 28, 2024 Thursday Thanksgiving 

November 29, 2024 Friday Designated holiday 

December 24, 2024 Tuesday ISU Closed 

December 25, 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2024 Thursday Designated holiday 

December 27, 2024 Friday ISU Closed 

December 30, 2024 Monday ISU Closed 

December 31, 2024 Tuesday Designated holiday 

January 1, 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day 
 
 
*ISU will continue to remain open for Indigenous Peoples’ Day and Veterans Day. Please review the 
pay stubs and time entry payroll webpage for time entry guidance.  


